
First Name Last Name Club Event Group

Micah-Ann Ramsay Kelowna STAR 1 GIRLS 1

Jennie Pereboom Vernon STAR 1 GIRLS 1

Shayla Triay Kelowna STAR 1 GIRLS 1

Violet Villanueva Grand Forks STAR 1 GIRLS 1

Lauryn Kline Revelstoke STAR 1 GIRLS 1

Lauren Bitte Summerland STAR 1 GIRLS 2

Kayley Klimp Vernon STAR 1 GIRLS 2

Keelyn Mitchell Summerland STAR 1 GIRLS 2

Sophia Braaten Raft Mountain STAR 1 GIRLS 2

Ashleigh Mulholland Lumby&District STAR 1 GIRLS 2

Hannah Smuland Grand Forks STAR 1 GIRLS 3

Melanie Webster Grand Forks STAR 1 GIRLS 3

kensington Evdokimoff Grand Forks STAR 1 GIRLS 3

Karlie Beattie Revelstoke STAR 1 GIRLS 3

Cyan Nickel Summerland STAR 1 GIRLS 3

Jenna Romailler Lumby&District STAR 1 GIRLS 4

Andie Reynolds Revelstoke STAR 1 GIRLS 4

Samantha Veninsky Revelstoke STAR 1 GIRLS 4

Payton Maffioli Grand Forks STAR 1 GIRLS 4

Emily Kunka Canoe Valley STAR 1 GIRLS 4

Aisling Ives Canoe Valley STAR 1 GIRLS 4

Caralynn Currie Lumby&District STAR 1 GIRLS 5

Miah Fraser Canoe Valley STAR 1 GIRLS 5

Madalyn Stekl Winfield STAR 1 GIRLS 5

Makayla Kunka Canoe Valley STAR 1 GIRLS 5

Danielle Knelsen Canoe Valley STAR 1 GIRLS 5

Hailey Knelsen Canoe Valley STAR 1 GIRLS 5

Erika Denis Valleyview STAR 2 GIRLS 1

Joycey Cheng Glengarry STAR 2 GIRLS 1

Erika Garost Kelowna STAR 2 GIRLS 1

Breann Jameus Salmon Arm STAR 2 GIRLS 1

Samantha McNally Glengarry STAR 2 GIRLS 1

Natalie Fux Vernon STAR 2 GIRLS 1

Taiya Knight Kelowna STAR 2 GIRLS 2

Kaylee Fortunato Glengarry STAR 2 GIRLS 2

Alice Lanzoni Kamloops STAR 2 GIRLS 2

Leila Khelouiati Valleyview STAR 2 GIRLS 2

Vienna Wadlegger Raft Mountain STAR 2 GIRLS 2

Katie Jones Vernon STAR 2 GIRLS 2

Morgan Johnson Valleyview STAR 2 GIRLS 3

Cloe Carleton Vernon STAR 2 GIRLS 3
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Sara Slater Glengarry STAR 2 GIRLS 3

Halayna Taylor Grand Forks STAR 2 GIRLS 3

Jocelyn Erdt Summerland STAR 2 GIRLS 3

Jordyn Pryor Lumby & District STAR 2 GIRLS 3

Amelia Chornenki Grand Forks STAR 2 GIRLS 4

Megan Barber Valleyview STAR 2 GIRLS 4

Kyra Molen Winfield STAR 2 GIRLS 4

Olivia Eccleston Valleyview STAR 2 GIRLS 4

Sophie Dorrius Revelstoke STAR 2 GIRLS 4

Krystal Kinoshita Revelstoke STAR 2 GIRLS 4

Cassidy Legebokow Revelstoke STAR 2 GIRLS 5

Amy Slater Glengarry STAR 2 GIRLS 5

Ellie Rose Deuling Canoe Valley STAR 2 GIRLS 5

Emily Burden STAR 2 GIRLS 5

Zoe Urban Winfield STAR 2 GIRLS 5

Miranda Lawrence Salmon Arm STAR 2 GIRLS 5

Alexis Larsen Revelstoke STAR 2 GIRLS 6

Molly Egli Kamloops STAR 2 GIRLS 6

Sydnie Pelletier Canoe Valley STAR 2 GIRLS 6

Keisha Byford Canoe Valley STAR 2 GIRLS 6

Nathalie Sylvain Williams Lake STAR 2 GIRLS 6

Melissa Brown Canoe Valley STAR 2 GIRLS 6

Brooklyn Cowen Kelowna STAR 3 GIRLS 1

Paige Edgar Armstrong/EnderbySTAR 3 GIRLS 1

Kiera Atkins Kelowna STAR 3 GIRLS 1

Aurora Schultz Kelowna STAR 3 GIRLS 1

Makenna Howe Revelsotke STAR 3 GIRLS 1

Anastasia Ogunbiyi Vernon STAR 3 GIRLS 1

Sierra MacLeod Kelowna STAR 3 GIRLS 1

Kyra Koepke Sun Bowl STAR 3 GIRLS 2

Brenna Wassing Valleyview STAR 3 GIRLS 2

Amy Richardson Kelowna STAR 3 GIRLS 2

Chase Lister Mt Boucherie STAR 3 GIRLS 2

Rebecca Fux Vernon STAR 3 GIRLS 2

Destaney Dean Salmon Arm STAR 3 GIRLS 2

Saki Smith Summerland STAR 3 GIRLS 2

Wu Zoe Kelowna STAR 3 GIRLS 2

Brooklyn Castro Valleyview STAR 3 GIRLS 3

Rachel Yee Kelowna STAR 3 GIRLS 3

Jordyn Olson Mt Boucherie STAR 3 GIRLS 3

Alexandra Robertson Revelstoke STAR 3 GIRLS 3

Victoria Warner Kamloops STAR 3 GIRLS 3

Molly Koenig South Okanagan STAR 3 GIRLS 3

Erica Bruvold Valleyview STAR 3 GIRLS 3

Christine Heideman Vernon STAR 3 GIRLS 4

Brook Jameus Salmon Arm STAR 3 GIRLS 4

Alyssa Davis Valleyview STAR 3 GIRLS 4



Amareet Bains Sun Bowl STAR 3 GIRLS 4

Jenna Bordeleau Summerland STAR 3 GIRLS 4

Hannah Knelsen Canoe Valley STAR 3 GIRLS 4

Carly Kay Valleyview STAR 3 GIRLS 4

Mackenzie Nelmes Kelowna STAR 4 GIRLS 1

Malayna Lesko Kelowna STAR 4 GIRLS 1

Emily Sales Kelowna STAR 4 GIRLS 1

Vienna Harwood Kelowna STAR 4 GIRLS 1

Kaelyn McRae Lumby&District STAR 4 GIRLS 1

Jenna Cooper Armstrong/EnderbySTAR 4 GIRLS 1

Jenna Penner Armstrong/EnderbySTAR 4 GIRLS 1

Abby Schwaerzle Armstrong/EnderbySTAR 4 GIRLS 2

Mckinley Kemp Mt Boucherie STAR 4 GIRLS 2

alexandra Miller Lumby&District STAR 4 GIRLS 2

Madison Maywood Glengarry STAR 4 GIRLS 2

Lindsay Koepke Sun Bowl STAR 4 GIRLS 2

Madison Land Armstrong/EnderbySTAR 4 GIRLS 2

Giorgia Lanzoni Kamloops STAR 4 GIRLS 2

Ainsley Sosnowsky Salmon Arm STAR 4 GIRLS 3

Natasha Pavlov Vernon STAR 4 GIRLS 3

Isabelle Tuckwood Glengarry STAR 4 GIRLS 3

Britain Evdokimoff Grand Forks STAR 4 GIRLS 3

Jessica Linenko Lumby&District STAR 4 GIRLS 3

Alyssa Brown Quesnel STAR 4 GIRLS 3

Hailey Griffin Raft Mountain STAR 4 GIRLS 4

CHELSEA THUR Lillooet STAR 4 GIRLS 4

Lauren Mark Valleyview STAR 4 GIRLS 4

Robyn Kreke Raft Mountain STAR 4 GIRLS 4

Summer Szeman Armstrong/EnderbySTAR 4 GIRLS 4

Angelina Veltri Glengarry STAR 4 GIRLS 4

Kiana Cummins Mt Boucherie STAR 5 GIRLS U10

Aysia Morgan Grand Forks STAR 5 GIRLS U10

Julia Crowther Kelowna STAR 5 GIRLS U10

Tianna Potts Mt Boucherie STAR 5 GIRLS U10

Taylor Mae Fleming Mt Boucherie STAR 5 GIRLS U13

Madeline Foley Kelowna STAR 5 GIRLS U13

Jordana McEachern Glengarry STAR 5 GIRLS U13

Lilly Macdonald Mt Boucherie STAR 5 GIRLS U13

Brittaney Leupin Armstrong/EnderbySTAR 5 GIRLS U13

Kaitlin Crerar Armstrong/EnderbySTAR 5 GIRLS U13

Haley Barber Valleyview STAR 5 GIRLS U13

Nadia Snyman Glengarry STAR 5 GIRLS U13

Avery Martin Armstrong/EnderbySTAR 5 GIRLS 13&O

MacKenzie Sewell Valleyview STAR 5 GIRLS 13&O

Brittany Boyd Kamloops STAR 5 GIRLS 13&O

Lexi Jones Vernon STAR 5 GIRLS 13&O

Alanna Walters Williams Lake STAR 5 GIRLS 13&O



Patricia Fortunato Glengarry STAR 5 GIRLS 13&O

Megan Cottingham Revelstoke STAR 5 GIRLS 13&O

Sabrina Fortunato Glengarry STAR 5 GIRLS 13&O

Jade Johnson Williams Lake STAR 5 GIRLS 13&O

Morgyn Foster Armstrong/EnderbySTAR 5 GIRLS 13&O

Taya Langlois Salmon Arm STAR 5 GIRLS 13&O

Brookelyn Koersen Armstrong/EnderbySTAR 5 GIRLS 13&O

Jazmin Barnes Valleyview STAR 5 GIRLS 13&O

Brock Keeler Kelowna STAR 5 BOYS 13&O

Lara Westra Summerland SENIOR BRONZE WOMEN FREE SKATE

Emily Stewart Sun Bowl SENIOR BRONZE WOMEN FREE SKATE

Meagan Pankratz Glengarry SENIOR BRONZE WOMEN FREE SKATE

Jacqueline Cottingham Revelstoke SENIOR BRONZE WOMEN FREE SKATE

Florence Bérard Vernon SENIOR BRONZE WOMEN FREE SKATE

Megan Holman Armstrong/EnderbySENIOR BRONZE WOMEN FREE SKATE

Katiana Reaney Kamloops SENIOR BRONZE WOMEN FREE SKATE

Dawn Henley Williams Lake JUNIOR SILVER WOMEN FREE SKATE

Cassandra Labermeyer Valleyview JUNIOR SILVER WOMEN FREE SKATE

Aysia Morgan Grand Forks PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Megan Barber Valleyview PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Makenna Howe Revelstoke PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Olivia Eccleston Valleyview PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Sydnie Pelletier Canoe Valley PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Erica Bruvold Valleyview PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Britain Evdokimoff Grand Forks PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Jaimie Reynolds Revelstoke PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Keisha Byford Canoe Valley PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Alanna Walters Williams Lake PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

CHELSEA THUR Lillooet PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Alyssa Davis Valleyview PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Hannah Knelsen Canoe Valley PRE-INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Jordana McEachern Glengarry INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Raelyn Morgan Grand Forks INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Brenna Wassing Valleyview INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Ainsley Sosnowsky Salmon Arm INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Isabelle Tuckwood Glengarry INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Brook Jameus Salmon Arm INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Nadia Snyman Glengarry INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Angelina Veltri Glengarry INTRODUCTORY INTERPRETIVE

Haley Barber Valleyview BRONZE INTERPRETIVE

Kayla Tiller Grand Forks BRONZE INTERPRETIVE

Lauren Mark Valleyview BRONZE INTERPRETIVE

Megan Cottingham Revelstoke SILVER INTERPRETIVE

Cassandra Labermeyer Valleyview SILVER INTERPRETIVE

Holly Neufeld Valleyview SILVER INTERPRETIVE

Kirsty Newbury Valleyview SILVER INTERPRETIVE

Jacqueline Cottingham Revelstoke GOLD INTERPRETIVE



Erika Garost Kelowna PRELIMINARY CREATIVE 1

Malayna Lesko Kelowna PRELIMINARY CREATIVE 1

Tianna Potts Mt Boucherie PRELIMINARY CREATIVE 1

Mackenzie Nelmes Kelowna PRELIMINARY CREATIVE 1

Kiera Atkins Kelowna PRELIMINARY CREATIVE 1

Aurora Schultz Kelowna PRELIMINARY CREATIVE 1

Vienna Harwood Kelowna PRELIMINARY CREATIVE 2

Kiana Cummins Mt Boucherie PRELIMINARY CREATIVE 2

Alice Lanzoni Kamloops PRELIMINARY CREATIVE 2

Daria Carr Kelowna PRELIMINARY CREATIVE 2

Katie Comeau Winfield PRELIMINARY CREATIVE 2

Alexis Garost Kelowna PRELIMINARY CREATIVE 2

Sierra MacLeod Kelowna PRELIMINARY CREATIVE 2

Mikayla Consiglio Kelowna BRONZE CREATIVE 1

Brooklyn Castro Valleyview BRONZE CREATIVE 1

Brenna Wassing Valleyview BRONZE CREATIVE 1

Chase Lister Mt Boucherie BRONZE CREATIVE 1

Miah Fraser Canoe Valley BRONZE CREATIVE 1

Ellie Rose Deuling Canoe Valley BRONZE CREATIVE 1

Taylor Mae Fleming Mt Boucherie BRONZE CREATIVE 2

Lilly Macdonald Mt Boucherie BRONZE CREATIVE 2

Sophie Dorrius Revelstoke BRONZE CREATIVE 2

Krystal Kinoshita Revelstoke BRONZE CREATIVE 2

Aisling Ives Canoe Valley BRONZE CREATIVE 2

Kyra Molen Winfield BRONZE CREATIVE 2

Cassidy Legebokow Revelstoke BRONZE CREATIVE 3

Zoe Urban Winfield BRONZE CREATIVE 3

Danielle Knelsen Canoe Valley BRONZE CREATIVE 3

Kaiya MacLeod Kelowna BRONZE CREATIVE 3

Madalyn Stekl Winfield BRONZE CREATIVE 3

Alexis Larsen Revelstoke BRONZE CREATIVE 3

MacKenzie Sewell Valleyview SILVER CREATIVE

Alexandra Robertson Revelstoke SILVER CREATIVE

Amanda Lane Williams Lake SILVER CREATIVE

Kayla Smart Mr Boucherie SILVER CREATIVE

Jaimie Reynolds Revelstoke SILVER CREATIVE

Dreyton Nelmes Kelowna SILVER CREATIVE

Hailey Knelsen Canoe Valley SILVER CREATIVE

Giorgia Lanzoni Kamloops SILVER CREATIVE

Makenna Jensen Kelowna SILVER CREATIVE

Brittany Boyd Kamloops SILVER CREATIVE

Lexi Jones Vernon GOLD CREATIVE

Alanna Walters Williams Lake GOLD CREATIVE

Jade Johnson Williams Lake GOLD CREATIVE

Megan Cottingham Revelstoke GOLD CREATIVE

Hannah Knelsen Canoe Valley GOLD CREATIVE

Jacqueline Cottingham Revelstoke GOLD CREATIVE



Mikayla Consiglio Kelowna PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11

Maya Rose Kelowna PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11

Summer Peitsch Kelowna PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11

Daria Carr Kelowna PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11

Alexis Garost Kelowna PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11

Raelyn Morgan Grand Forks PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11

Alyssa Dobbs Kelowna PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U11

Carson Consiglio Kelowna PRE-JUVENILE MEN U11

Kaiya MacLeod Kelowna PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U14

Amanda Lane Williams Lake PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U14

Sally Haaheim Kelowna PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U14

Kayla Tiller Grand Forks PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U14

Makenna Jensen Kelowna PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U14

Jana DeJong Valleyview PRE-JUVENILE WOMEN U14

Carter Hiob Kelowna PRE-JUVENILE MEN U14

Ashley Sales Kelowna JUVENILE WOMEN U11

Olivia Gran Kelowna JUVENILE WOMEN U11

Dreyton Nelmes Kelowna JUVENILE MEN U14

Malayna Lesko Kelowna ELEMENTS 1 1

Mackenzie Nelmes Kelowna ELEMENTS 1 1

Erika Garost Kelowna ELEMENTS 1 1

Vienna Harwood Kelowna ELEMENTS 1 1

Kiera Atkins Kelowna ELEMENTS 1 1

Makenna Howe Revelstoke ELEMENTS 1 2

Sophie Dorrius Revelstoke ELEMENTS 1 2

Chase Lister Mt boucherie ELEMENTS 1 2

Jordyn Olson Mt Boucherie ELEMENTS 1 2

Alexandra Robertson Revelstoke ELEMENTS 1 2

Mckinley Kemp Mt Boucherie ELEMENTS 1 2

Alexis Larsen Revelstoke ELEMENTS 1 3

Sydnie Pelletier Canoe Valley ELEMENTS 1 3

Keisha Byford Canoe Valley ELEMENTS 1 3

Melissa Brown Canoe Valley ELEMENTS 1 3

Hannah Knelsen Canoe Valley ELEMENTS 1 3

Kiana Cummins Mt Boucherie ELEMENTS 2 1

Tianna Potts Mt Boucherie ELEMENTS 2 1

Lilly Macdonald Mt Boucherie ELEMENTS 2 1

Madeline Foley Kelowna ELEMENTS 2 1

Amanda Lane Williams Lake ELEMENTS 2 1

Makenna Jensen Kelowna ELEMENTS 2 2

Alanna Walters Williams Lake ELEMENTS 2 2

Jade Johnson Williams Lake ELEMENTS 2 2

Megan Cottingham Revelstoke ELEMENTS 2 2

Jacqueline Cottingham Revelstoke ELEMENTS 2 2

Brock Keeler Kelowna ELEMENTS 2 2

Kaiya MacLeod Kelowna ELEMENTS 3 1

Mikayla Consiglio Kelowna ELEMENTS 3 1



Carter Hiob Kelowna ELEMENTS 3 1

Summer Peitsch Kelowna ELEMENTS 3 2

Carson Consiglio Kelowna ELEMENTS 3 2

Maya Rose Kelowna ELEMENTS 3 2

Alexis Garost Kelowna ELEMENTS 3 2

Olivia Gran Kelowna ELEMENTS 4

Natasha Baranyi Mt Boucherie ELEMENTS 4

Kayla Smart Mr Boucherie ELEMENTS 4

Alyssa Brown Quesnel ELEMENTS 4

Dreyton Nelmes Kelowna ELEMENTS 4

Madison Maywood Glengarry JUNIOR BRONZE SOLO DANCE

Melissa Brown Canoe Valley JUNIOR BRONZE SOLO DANCE

Isabelle Tuckwood Glengarry JUNIOR SILVER SOLO DANCE

Kirsty Newbury Valleyview JUNIOR SILVER SOLO DANCE


